
VENDOR CONTRACTOR AGREEMENT NO: ICARE-CBTS-PY24-RENEWAL #2 

 CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. 1 

CONTRACT BETWEEN 
CareerSource Central Florida  

and 

Net Training Institute, Inc. d/b/a  

International Association of Professional Recovery Coaches (ICARE) 

EFFECTIVE DATE OF CONTRACT: 7/1/2023 – 6/30/2024 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: 

• Contract Period changed from 7/1/2023-6/30/2024 to 7/1/2023-9/30/2024.

No other changes are authorized by this modification. 

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL 

RECOVERY COACHES (ICARE) CAREERSOURCE CENTRAL FLORIDA 

BY: BY: 

Signature Signature 

Cheryl Brown Merriwether, 

Executive Director 

Pamela Nabors,  

President and CEO 

Note: This modification is effective May 1, 2024. 

Electronically Signed 2024-05-01 15:17:59 UTC - 68.95.180.26

Nintex AssureSign® fdcce409-02af-4f01-ba46-b16100c9470e


		2024-05-01T15:18:02+0000
	prd-us-primary
	Nintex eSign
	Electronic Signature process for envelope 'd212f7ea-ee93-4e9d-b0a9-b16100c8ca59' completed successfully via Nintex AssureSign


	



